PeHATHHI C YKa3aHHEM IIPH3E€POB H nMobeaureseH
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II0 YKOAOT'HH

Kaacc
9
11
10
10
11
9
11
11
10
10
9
10
11
10
9
10
11
11
11
10

PdamMHUAHUA
AATEIHOQEBA

AHaHYEeHKO
ApudyassmrHa
BeageBa
I'utaa
IzxroeBa
Epimiosa
XKypaBaeBa
Kurosa
AonpIruH
MamoHoBa
ManrwopoBa
Mammna
MokeeBa
Penmnna
CepskaHTOBa
Tapacos
daryeBa
deiizukoBa
XapuToHOBa
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Mappam

AHTOHUHA
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AAEKCaHIAPOBHA
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